Project Reference Number Name of the Projects:

2022-012-216 Supply and Delivery of Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) to be used at TTMF/CIU Municipal Health Office

Location of the Projects:

PURCHASE ORDER MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT OF GLORIA

Supplier: BOTIKA NC PAY			P.O. No.:		2022-012- 114		
	BOJ	TIKA NG BAYAN SA PINAMLAYAN	Date:		March 14, 2022		
Address: Morente St. Pir		rente St. Pinamalayan, Oriental Mindoro	Mode of Procurement:		Shopping		
TIN:		940-478-417-000	PR No./s:		2022-012-216		
Gentlemen: Please furn	nish this	Office the following articles subject to the	terms and	conditions co	ontained herein:		
			Delivery 7		30 days		
Place of Delivery: Municipal Health Office			Payment Term:		after delivery and acceptance		
Date of Deli	very:		rayment		Unit Cost	Amount	
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	347.00	53,785.00	
1	pcs	Disposable PPE		155	645.00	15,480.00	
2	pcs	PPE Washable, Cotton microfiber		24	645.00	P69,265.00	
		Total				109,203.00	
Conforme:	TIKA	NG BAYAN SA PINAMLAYAN e over Printed Name of Supplier 03-14-2022 Date Signed	GERMAND, RODEGERIO Municipal Mayor 191 W27 Date Signed				
		4509340018000765000			t be secompli	chad	
In case of N	egotiate	ed Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of	RA 7160, t	his portion i	nust be accomplis	Siled.	
	er Sang	gunian Resolution No.:		Not Appl			
		Not Applicable	_		Date	198	
	\$100m_0		and ratio	14-0	3rd - BAC	4th - Supplier	
Copy Distributio	n:	Orig - DV/COA	2nd - DV/M	neo	314 - 2012		



Republic of the Philippines Province of Oriental Mindoro MUNICIPALITY OF GLORIA

OFFICE OF THE BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

NOTICE TO PROCEED

March 15, 2022

AMMAPOLA F. SURAT BOTIKA NG BAYAN SA PINAMALAYAN

Morente St. Pinamalayan, Oriental Mindoro

Dear Ma'am/Sir;

The attached Contract Agreement having been approved, notice is hereby given to BOTIKA NG BAYAN SA PINAMALAYAN may commence on the Supply and Delivery of Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) to be used at TTMF/CIU effective on the day or date after the receipt of this notice.

Upon receipt of this notice, you are responsible for performing the services under the terms and conditions of the Agreement and in accordance with the Implementation Schedule.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below. Keep one copy and return the other to the Municipal Government of Gloria, Oriental Mindoro.

Contract Duration: 30 days upon the effectivity of Notice to Proceed.

GERMAN D. RODEGERIO Municipa Mayor

Very truly yours,

I acknowledge receipt of this Notice on	ロード・カンン
Name of the Representative of the Bidder:	mariom B. Mary
Authorized Signature:	ne